

Seneca County Bid Tabulations

Project: **SEN-2025 LPA CR6/CR12 Pavement Resurfacing Project**
PID # 111582
LPA - 2501
Agreement # 35652

Sale Date: **04/03/25**
Completion: **10/17/25**
Engineer's Estimate: **\$4,223,233**

REF #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Erie Blacktop, Inc.		Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.		M&B Asphalt Company, Incorporated	
					UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
1	Item 202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	359,249	SY	\$1.10	\$395,173.90	\$0.75	\$269,436.75	\$1.59	\$571,205.91
2	Item 407	TACK COAT	35,926	GAL	\$2.55	\$91,611.30	\$2.75	\$98,796.50	\$2.60	\$93,407.60
3	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	19,959.0	CY	\$159.00	\$3,173,481.00	\$166.30	\$3,319,181.70	\$157.00	\$3,133,563.00
4	Item 642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	30.36	MILE	\$890.00	\$27,020.40	\$700.00	\$21,252.00	\$700.00	\$21,252.00
5	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	60.72	MILE	\$735.00	\$44,629.20	\$650.00	\$39,468.00	\$650.00	\$39,468.00
6	Item 642	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	460	LF	\$3.15	\$1,449.00	\$3.00	\$1,380.00	\$3.00	\$1,380.00
7	Item 642	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	2	EA	\$157.50	\$315.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
* Supplemental item to be used at the discretion of the engineer										
8*	Item 441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	1,397.0	CY	\$159.00	\$222,123.00	\$166.30	\$232,321.10	\$157.00	\$219,329.00
9*	Item 642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	1.52	MILE	\$890.00	\$1,352.80	\$700.00	\$1,064.00	\$700.00	\$1,064.00
10*	Item 642	EDGE LINE, 4-INCH, TYPE 1	3.04	MILE	\$735.00	\$2,234.40	\$650.00	\$1,976.00	\$650.00	\$1,976.00
					\$3,959,390.00		\$3,985,476.05		\$4,083,245.51	